Uitslag Jeugdmeeting — 13 juli 2019 te Kapellen

meeting nr. 19426

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:17

Reeks:1
1 7565 Gorts Jonas KAPE 9.67 10
2 7458 Vercammen Tijn OLSE 9.98 10
3 8007 Everdepoel Alec AVZK 10.19 11
4 7210 Vrancken Demian OLSE 10.46 10
5 7211 Schats Vic OLSE 11.06 10

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:17

Reeks:2
1 7808 Vosters Jack AVKA 10.34 10
2 8941 Verstraelen Arne KAPE 11.56 11
3 9999 Everpoel Menno NA 11.57 00
4 9993 Cornelis Mathis NA 11.87 00
5 9992 Cornelis Robbe NA 12.42 00
6 9991 Cornelis Milan NA 12.61 00

600 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:45

Reeks:1
1 7565 Gorts Jonas KAPE 2'04.83 10
2 7808 Vosters Jack AVKA 2'09.91 10
3 7210 Vrancken Demian OLSE 2'11.58 10
4 7211 Schats Vic OLSE 2'17.55 10
5 8007 Everdepoel Alec AVZK 2'20.94 11
6 7458 Vercammen Tijn OLSE 2'24.41 10
7 9993 Cornelis Mathis NA 2'25.09 00
8 8941 Verstraelen Arne KAPE 2'26.56 11
9 9992 Cornelis Robbe NA 2'33.88 00
10 9991 Cornelis Milan NA 2'46.7 00

hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=15:05

Reeks:1
1 7210 Vrancken Demian OLSE 31.01m 10
2 7565 Gorts Jonas KAPE 30.53m 10
3 7808 Vosters Jack AVKA 29.70m 10
4 8007 Everdepoel Alec AVZK 25.44m 11
5 7211 Schats Vic OLSE 25.16m 10
6 7458 Vercammen Tijn OLSE 21.66m 10
7 9993 Cornelis Mathis NA 16.73m 00
8 9999 Everpoel Menno NA 14.94m 00
9 9991 Cornelis Milan NA 12.80m 00
10 8941 Verstraelen Arne KAPE 12.41m 11
11 9992 Cornelis Robbe NA 12.08m 00

verspringen Ben Heren Uur=15:44

Reeks:1
1 7565 Gorts Jonas KAPE 3.78m 10
2 7808 Vosters Jack AVKA 3.52m 10
3 7458 Vercammen Tijn OLSE 3.52m 10
4 7210 Vrancken Demian OLSE 3.50m 10
5 8007 Everdepoel Alec AVZK 3.33m 11



6 7211
7 8941
8 9999
9 9992
10 9993
11 9991
60 meter
Reeks:1
1 2185
2 1380
3 9996
4 9994
5 1680
6 1066
60 meter
Reeks:2
1 2022
2 1379
3 1048
4 1069
5 1067
6 1064
60 meter
Reeks:3
1 2761
2 1074
3 9998
4 2251
600 meter
Reeks:1
1 1680
2 9994
3 1380
4 2185
5 9996
6 1066
7 1069
8 1379
9 2761
10 1064
11 2022
12 1074
13 9998
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 9996
2 9994
3 2185
4 1380
5 1379
6 1048
7 2022
8 1066

Schats Vic
Verstraelen Arne
Everpoel Menno
Cornelis Robbe
Cornelis Mathis
Cornelis Milan

Ben Dames Uur=13:18

Agyeman Adriana
Moons Eva

Boutkan Noa
Gorrens Etoka
Ooms Maelys
Schaerlaecken Anna

Ben Dames Uur=13:18

De Backer Robine
Laureyssens Zita
Knight Charlotte
Schippers Lauranne
Pauwels Kato
Schats Lena

Ben Dames Uur=13:18

Van Thienen Amélie
Chou Kayleigh Kayi
De Backer Stien
Moons Lize

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

Ooms Maelys
Gorrens Etoka
Moons Eva
Agyeman Adriana
Boutkan Noa
Schaerlaecken Anna
Schippers Lauranne
Laureyssens Zita
Van Thienen Amélie
Schats Lena

De Backer Robine
Chou Kayleigh Kayi
De Backer Stien

Ben Dames Uur=14:30

Boutkan Noa
Gorrens Etoka
Agyeman Adriana
Moons Eva
Laureyssens Zita
Knight Charlotte

De Backer Robine
Schaerlaecken Anna

OLSE
KAPE
NA
NA
NA
NA

OLSE
KAPE
NL
NA
GRIM
OLSE

HAKI
KAPE
DUFF
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE

KAPE
OLSE
NA

KAPE

GRIM
NA

KAPE
OLSE
NL

OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
OLSE
HAKI
OLSE
NA

NL

NA

OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
DUFF
HAKI
OLSE

3.08m
2.65m
2.50m
2.37m
2.27m
2.10m

9.60
9.68
9.75
9.84
10.07
10.56

9.89

10.60
10.83
10.84
11.46
11.59

10.20
11.26
11.99
12.25

2'03.3
2'03.7
2'05.3
2'06.2
2'06.5
2'16.5
2'26.2
2'27.6
2'34.48
2'36.94
2'38.43
2'58.78
3'05.04

29.89m
23.01m
21.07m
19.44m
18.98m
16.00m
14.37m
14.24m

10
11
00
00
00
00

10
10
00
00
10
11

10
10
10
10
11
11

11
10
00
11
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00
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00

00
00
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10
11
12
13
14
15

verspringen
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

aulh WN

60 meter
Reeks:3
1

AU~ WN

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

1074
1067
1069
2761
1064
2251
9998

9996
1380
9994
2185
1680
2022
1066
1048
1069
1379
2761
1067
1074
1064
9998
2251

726
1597
249
634
1642

637
396
653
2171
1589
412

886
77
1028
9995
246
78

77
1028
412

Chou Kayleigh Kayi
Pauwels Kato
Schippers Lauranne
Van Thienen Amélie
Schats Lena

Moons Lize

De Backer Stien

Ben Dames Uur=15:06

Boutkan Noa

Moons Eva

Gorrens Etoka
Agyeman Adriana
Ooms Maelys

De Backer Robine
Schaerlaecken Anna
Knight Charlotte
Schippers Lauranne
Laureyssens Zita
Van Thienen Amélie
Pauwels Kato

Chou Kayleigh Kayi
Schats Lena

De Backer Stien
Moons Lize

Pup Heren Uur=15:11

Verhagen Marvis
Hoornaert Yort
Deckers Stan
Caron Constantijn
Doms Devon

Pup Heren Uur=15:11

Verstraeten Kobe
Van Bosch Adrian
Roosen Arne

Honsia Rick

De Meyer Lex
Vandeghinste Hendrik

Pup Heren Uur=15:11

Coley Jaden
Bos Siebe
Ooms Mathis
Boutkan Luuk
Schats Toon
De Vos Ward

Pup Heren Uur=15:59
Bos Siebe

Ooms Mathis
Vandeghinste Hendrik

OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
OLSE
KAPE
NA

NL

KAPE
NA

OLSE
GRIM
HAKI
OLSE
DUFF
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
NA

KAPE

OLSE
KAPE
OLSE
KAPE
OLSE

KAPE
DUFF
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
DUFF

ACHL
ACHL
GRIM
NL

OLSE
ACHL

ACHL
GRIM
DUFF

13.68m
13.13m
11.50m
11.19m
11.08m
8.31m

6.38m

3.69m
3.48m
3.44m
3.43m
3.30m
3.20m
3.10m
3.03m
3.00m
2.90m
2.71m
2.71m
2.67m
2.50m
2.38m
2.33m

9.34
10.37
10.6
11.14
11.96

9.18
9.35
9.99
10.02
10.06
10.55

8.60
8.95
9.14
9.70
9.99
10.32

3'26.19
3'26.96
3'30.34

Min
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11
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discuswerpen
Reeks:1

(Y

verspringen
Reeks:1

(=Y

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

aua b wWN

NL

KAPE
OLSE
OLSE
ACHL
DUFF
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

ACHL
ACHL
KAPE
KAPE
ACHL
NL

KAPE
DUFF
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
OLSE

ACHL
DUFF
KAPE
ACHL
GRIM
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
ACHL
KAPE
DUFF
OLSE
OLSE

KAPE
OLSE
ACHL
ABES
OLSE

9995 Boutkan Luuk
637 Verstraeten Kobe
726  Verhagen Marvis
249 Deckers Stan
78 De Vos Ward
396 Van Bosch Adrian
246  Schats Toon
653 Roosen Arne
1589 De Meyer Lex
2171 Honsia Rick
634 Caron Constantijn
1597 Hoornaert Yort
0,600kg Pup Heren Uur=14:33
77 Bos Siebe
78 De Vos Ward
1597 Hoornaert Yort
2171 Honsia Rick
886 Coley Jaden
9995 Boutkan Luuk
637 Verstraeten Kobe
412 Vandeghinste Hendrik
246  Schats Toon
1642 Doms Devon
1589 De Meyer Lex
634 Caron Constantijn
249  Deckers Stan

Pup Heren Uur=13:50
77 Bos Siebe
396 Van Bosch Adrian
637 Verstraeten Kobe
78 De Vos Ward
1028 Ooms Mathis
246  Schats Toon
726  Verhagen Marvis
1237 De Backer Sean
653 Roosen Arne
1597 Hoornaert Yort
1589 De Meyer Lex
2171 Honsia Rick
886 Coley Jaden
634 Caron Constantijn
412 Vandeghinste Hendrik
249  Deckers Stan
1642 Doms Devon

Pup Dames Uur=15:33
5044 Caron Liezelotte
4682 Pauwels Emma
5516 De Vos Lynde
5392 Allami Bouchra
6554 Roosen Mirte
4772 De Valck Anke

AVZK

3'36.59
3'39.40
3'42.30
3'42.85
3'48.11
3'48.49
3'49.05
3'57.05
4'03.29
4'04.30
4'09.07
4'10.64

28.41m
22.31m
20.75m
18.50m
17.74m
15.65m
14.88m
14.58m
14.21m
12.75m
11.92m
9.40m

8.78m

4.40m
3.99m
3.86m
3.82m
3.80m
3.50m
3.43m
3.27m
3.27m
3.26m
3.25m
3.21m
3.13m
3.07m
3.01lm
2.92m
2.30m

10.01
10.42
10.49
10.49
10.80

NG

Min

Min

00
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08
09
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
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08
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60 meter
Reeks:2

Ul h WN -

60 meter
Reeks:3
1

aua b wWN

1000 meter
Reeks:1

H = OONOUDA WNH-

= O

discuswerpen
Reeks:1

[N

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

NOuhwnN

5936
4566
5029
4677
5046
4820

5047
5889
5045
4819
5565

4566
4820
6427
5046
5044
5045
5392
5889
5516
4819
5565
6554
4677

0,600kg

5516
4566
4677
5046
5936
5029
4820
5047
4685
4682
5044
5045
5889

4566
5936
5029
4677
5047
5046
4682

Pup Dames Uur=15:33

Verbeke Alessandra
Hannes Fien

Peeters Tess

Maurissen Lexia

Van Cleuvenbergen Kato
Sterck Ayleen

Pup Dames Uur=15:33

Verbruggen Amber
Gorts Hanna
Cornelis Roxane
Schelkens Nysa
Matthieu Lies

Pup Dames Uur=16:00

Hannes Fien
Sterck Ayleen

Van Osselaer Marie
Van Cleuvenbergen Kato
Caron Liezelotte
Cornelis Roxane
Allami Bouchra
Gorts Hanna

De Vos Lynde
Schelkens Nysa
Matthieu Lies
Roosen Mirte
Maurissen Lexia

De Vos Lynde
Hannes Fien
Maurissen Lexia

Van Cleuvenbergen Kato
Verbeke Alessandra
Peeters Tess

Sterck Ayleen
Verbruggen Amber
Van Eeckhoven Elena
Pauwels Emma
Caron Liezelotte
Cornelis Roxane
Gorts Hanna

Pup Dames Uur=14:18

Hannes Fien

Verbeke Alessandra
Peeters Tess

Maurissen Lexia
Verbruggen Amber

Van Cleuvenbergen Kato
Pauwels Emma

KAPE
ACHL
ACHL
OLSE
KAPE
DUFF

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
DUFF
OLSE

ACHL
DUFF
DUFF
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
ABES
KAPE
ACHL
DUFF
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE

Pup Dames Uur=13:45

ACHL
ACHL
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
ACHL
DUFF
KAPE
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

ACHL
KAPE
ACHL
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
OLSE

8.95
9.28
9.73
9.81
9.86
10.16

9.79

10.32
10.85
10.98
11.63

3'31.47
3'37.27
3'40.04
3'43.95
3'49.61
3'51.46
3'54.73
4'07.96
4'16.27
4'16.35
4'35.65
NG
NG

17.07m
16.81m
15.17m
14.98m
14.78m
13.85m
13.52m
12.28m
11.85m
10.94m
10.78m
10.67m
10.35m

4.01m
3.78m
3.69m
3.51m
3.36m
3.31m
3.21m
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80 meter
Reeks:1

AU~ WN -

80 meter
Reeks:2

u b wWN =

1000 meter
Reeks:1

OCoOoONOOTUTS, WNH

discuswerpen
Reeks:1
1

H OONOOUPR~WN

4772
6554
4820
5516
4685
5565
5889
5044
5045
5392

4422
5172
3941
4197
4708
3956

5197
4093
4251
4156
4094

5983
4927
4094
4251
4708
4347
3941
3956
4197

0,750kg

4585
4422
4251
3941
3956
4347
4197
4708
4094
5172
4418

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1
2

4347
4422

De Valck Anke
Roosen Mirte

Sterck Ayleen

De Vos Lynde

Van Eeckhoven Elena
Matthieu Lies

Gorts Hanna

Caron Liezelotte
Cornelis Roxane
Allami Bouchra

Min Heren Uur=14:05

Verbruggen Thomas
Doms Douglas
Aerts Senne
Verbelen Wannes
Allami Zakaria
Smeyers Arne

Min Heren Uur=14:05

Letroye Luca
Van Den Bergh Pablo
Vandeghinste Viktor
De Valck Lars
Deckers Lars

Min Heren Uur=16:45

Vermeulen Elliot
Van Osselaer Arthur
Deckers Lars
Vandeghinste Viktor
Allami Zakaria
Smeulders Ward
Aerts Senne
Smeyers Arne
Verbelen Wannes

Van Raemdonck Kamiel
Verbruggen Thomas
Vandeghinste Viktor
Aerts Senne
Smeyers Arne
Smeulders Ward
Verbelen Wannes
Allami Zakaria
Deckers Lars

Doms Douglas
Gielen Stef

Min Heren Uur=15:56

Smeulders Ward
Verbruggen Thomas

Min Heren Uur=15:21

AVZK
OLSE
DUFF
ACHL
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
ABES

KAPE
OLSE
ACHL
AVKA
ABES
ACHL

HAKI
OLSE
DUFF
AVZK
OLSE

WS

DUFF
OLSE
DUFF
ABES
OLSE
ACHL
ACHL
AVKA

SPBO
KAPE
DUFF
ACHL
ACHL
OLSE
AVKA
ABES
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE

OLSE
KAPE

3.19m
3.10m
3.00m
2.99m
2.92m
2.91m
2.87m
2.86m
2.80m
2.72m

11.39
12.53
12.59
12.82
12.83
13.23

10.88
11.45
12.24
12.30
12.51

3'02.27
3'05.88
3'10.10
3'22.20
3'30.51
3'33.01
3'42.50
3'45.42
3'57.70

32.26m
26.37m
24.86m
21.98m
21.54m
18.90m
17.73m
17.66m
13.29m
11.23m
NG

27.66m
24.17m

08
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
09
09

06
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
07
07
07

00
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
06

06
06
07
07
07
06
06
07
07
06
06

06
06



OoooNOUh~W

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

H OoONOOTULPA, WN -

0

80 meter
Reeks:1
1

oNOUPh~hWN

80 meter
Reeks:2

=

U~ WN

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

AU, WN

discuswerpen
Reeks:1
1

ol WN

4251
3941
3956
4708
4093
4197
4418

4347
4422
5197
4156
4093
3956
9995
4197
5172
4094

9999
9618
9026
8018
8435
8549
8439
9029

8148
9102
8497
8848
8031
7997

9026
9999
8497
8031
8549
8018

0,750kg

8031
8018
7997
8435
8848
8439

Vandeghinste Viktor
Aerts Senne
Smeyers Arne

Allami Zakaria

Van Den Bergh Pablo
Verbelen Wannes
Gielen Stef

Min Heren Uur=14:10

Smeulders Ward
Verbruggen Thomas
Letroye Luca

De Valck Lars

Van Den Bergh Pablo
Smeyers Arne
Boutkan Luuk
Verbelen Wannes
Doms Douglas
Deckers Lars

Min Dames Uur=14:06

Dillen Amelie
Romain Juliette
Van Looy Irina
Smeyers Anouk
Hendrickx Loore
Roegiers Emma
Verhees Veronica
Naessens Marlies

Min Dames Uur=14:06

De Clerck Marit
Willemyns Zoé

Verhagen Mori

Matthieu Marie
Paquay Femke

Bos Joni

Min Dames Uur=16:23

Van Looy Irina
Dillen Amelie
Verhagen Mori
Paquay Femke
Roegiers Emma
Smeyers Anouk

Paquay Femke
Smeyers Anouk
Bos Joni
Hendrickx Loore
Matthieu Marie
Verhees Veronica

DUFF
ACHL
ACHL
ABES
OLSE
AVKA
KAPE

OLSE
KAPE
HAKI
AVZK
OLSE
ACHL
NL

AVKA
OLSE
OLSE

OLSE
OLSE
LIER

ACHL
KAPE
DUFF
KAPE
HAKI

OLSE
ABES
OLSE
OLSE
ACHL
ACHL

LIER

OLSE
OLSE
ACHL
DUFF
ACHL

Min Dames Uur=15:58

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
KAPE
OLSE
KAPE

24.06m
23.09m
22.36m
21.69m
21.08m
20.47m
19.63m

1.53m
1.46m
1.35m
1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m

11.25
11.39
11.42
12.25
12.67
12.84
13.24
13.58

11.11
11.16
11.38
11.71
12.22
12.93

3'30.70
3'31.07
3'33.21
3'36.55
3'39.39
4'02.74

22.97m
22.10m
18.50m
15.49m
14.84m
12.98m

07
07
07
07
06
06
06

06
06
06
07
06
07
00
06
06
07

00
06
07
06
07
06
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06

07
00
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
07
06
07



7
8

8549
9102

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1

HOONOOUPA~WN

0

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

oNOUTh~hWN

8031
8435
8497
7997
8018
8549
8148
8439
8848
9102

8031
8018
9026
8848
7997
8549
9029
8439

Roegiers Emma DUFF
Willemyns Zoé ABES

Min Dames Uur=13:48

Paquay Femke ACHL
Hendrickx Loore KAPE
Verhagen Mori OLSE
Bos Joni ACHL
Smeyers Anouk ACHL
Roegiers Emma DUFF
De Clerck Marit OLSE
Verhees Veronica KAPE
Matthieu Marie OLSE
Willemyns Zoé ABES

Min Dames Uur=15:11

Paquay Femke ACHL
Smeyers Anouk ACHL
Van Looy Irina LIER
Matthieu Marie OLSE
Bos Joni ACHL
Roegiers Emma DUFF
Naessens Marlies HAKI
Verhees Veronica KAPE

12.56m
12.23m

20.82m
18.35m
17.66m
17.37m
13.47m
12.03m
11.33m
11.10m
9.38m

8.38m

1.42m
1.42m
1.36m
1.25m
1.15m
1.15m
1.05m
0.95m

06
06

06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06

06
06
07
06
06
06
07
07



